$565,000 - 448 Sw 143rd Street, Burien

MLS® #2303270

$565,000

3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,300 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

Gregory Heights, Burien, WA

3-bed, 1-bath rambler nestled in the vibrant

heart of Burien.

Built in 1940

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2303270
$565,000
$540,000
$415

3

1

1

1,300

0.17

1940
Residential
Residential
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

448 Sw 143rd Street

130 - Burien/Normandy Park

Gregory Heights
Burien

King

WA

98166




Amenities

Parking Off Street

Interior

Interior Features Double Pane/Storm Window, Fireplace, Laminate Hardwood, Wall to
Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Highline

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 346
Cumulative Days on Market 346
Days on Website 332



